
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

Sunday, September 17, 2023, 1 p.m. 
Jubilee Opening Mass and Parish Picnic 
Brookedale Farm 

October 14-15, 2023 
Teaching Masses with Fr. Giles 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 
Team Trivia Competition 
St. Mary’s Hall 

Wednesday, November 1, 6 p.m. 
Mass for All Saints Day 
Holy Day of Obligation 

November 11-12, 2023 

Teaching Masses with Fr. Giles 

December 9-10, 2023 

Teaching Masses with Fr. Giles 

Sunday-Tuesday, December 17-19, 2023 

Retreat with Fr. Joseph Tuscan, OFM Cap. 

Sunday, January 20-21, 2024 

Teaching Masses with Fr. Giles 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 

Presentation by Sister Jessica Bernal, HMSP 

“Preparing young people to use their faith 

    in the world” 

Monday, March 11, 2024, 6 p.m. 

Presentation by Fr. Jojan Joseph, CST 

“Old and New Testament Roots of the Priesthood” 

Sunday through Tuesday, April 7-9, 2024 

Retreat with Fr. Ben Cameron, CPM 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 

Jubilee Auction 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

Anniversary Mass and Jubilee Finale Celebration 

Please watch the bulletin and other parish communications 

 for more details as these events occur 

Do Whatever He Tells You. JOHN 2:5 

rev 10/9/2023 


